JIM.KING
Gavin 2021.08.31
JIM.KING2021/08/31Gavin
-TOLERANCES-
UNLESS OTHERWISE
 SPECIFIED
Appr:
Draw:
Check:
PART DESCRIPION:
P/N:
Date
MM
Unit
Free
Scale
 Z
Type
1/1
Page
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES FOR MILLIMETERS ARE:
 0.5 - 8mm ± 0.20mm
  8 - 30mm ± 0.25mm
 30 -120mm ± 0.30mm
RENHOTEC GROUP
First issue
Product NO.
APPROVENDATEDWNDESCRIPTION
R1.0
ISSUE
4.3-10 Male For 1/2" Cable
RHT-644-0020
RHT-644-0020
REF 50.00
22.00
M
2
0
x
1
.
0
-
6
g
RENHOTEC